Nr.

Name Vorname
Leps Petra
Lemgau Katrin
DayR Tanja
Durzynski Anja
Riedel Silke
Bache Jennifer
Matiebe Anne
Grole Juliane
Klobedanz Annett
Mdller Anna
MuRdorf Nicole
Klobedanz Gabriela
Kirchberg Christiane
Weirauch Melanie
Grohnert Barbara
Mobius Marion

Kretschmann Doreen

Lo Monique
Voigt Viola
Matthes Melanie
Klang Christel
Bich Kerstin
Schuhmann Martina
Koch Doris
Kunkel Nadine
Leps Karin
Lemgau Gudrun

Christiansen Jenny

Wohnl Iris
Klotsch Steffi
Schumann Renate
Schneider Anita

Wagenknecht  Monika

Klotsch Steffi
Stoye Jutta
Mébius Sandra

Schiinemann  Marion
Beyer Diana
Blumtritt Claudia

Staffelleiter
Werner Voigt

Pafnr.
90406
37132
37131

D090363
98019

D057982

D089844

103633
110053
16972

D037052

D110053

D028708

D028561

D0900403

D098385
44899

110145

98024
110187

D019709
103629

D052853
76594
133238

D090405

103623

57315
44773

103620
D090460
D098403
D098409

103620
D090088
D098407

57697
D089841
103632

Manschaft
Zerbst
Schénebeck
Zerbst
Zerbst
Lébejiin
Zerbst
Gerbstedt
Schénebeck
Edderitz
Lobejin
Edderitz
Edderitz
Gerbstedt
Gerbstedt
Zerbst
RoRLau
Lébejiin
Lobejin
Lobejiin
RoRLau
Zerbst
Schénebeck
Edderitz
Gerbstedt
Schénebeck
Zerbst

Schonebeck
Schénebeck
Lébejiin
Schonebeck
RoRLau
RoRLau
RoRLau
Schénebeck
Edderitz
RoRLau
Schénebeck
Gerbstedt

Schonebeck
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Sp. 1
540

500

521
570

531

501
505
489

489

518

486
498

514

477

515

Sp.2

544

556
486

484
493

502
499
479

507

478

487

455
463

477
244
463

Sp.3
573

558
505
480
543
512

516
476

512
516
512

486
476

530

496

537

475

489
388

441
454
a7

498
467

Sp.4
540

492
477

525
476

562

505
469

492
462

258

493

329

497

497
497
462

Sp.5

547
536

523

556

462

510
497
529

582

522
462

584

534
536

501

464

Sp.6
549

548

517

494

511
508

522

541
491

514
498
526

485

487
502

508

481

Sp.7

509

463

512

509

490

497
481
512

469
448

486
438
434

425

447

Sp.8

560
543

531
547

517

500
502

454

501
504

476
485

478

500
480

Sp.9

513

488

504

483

430

Sp.10

550

509
524
518

494
519

478
515
459
507

462

507

488
517

522

507
517

459

478
504

438

Sp.11 Sp.12 Sp.13 S

541

533

554

538

480

527

479
509
507
529

517

516

457

492

593

514
537
547

500

546
539

443
522

485

436
493

432
469

485
482

486
483

428

508

533
567

529

539
521
492
506

515

496

477
503

471
482

514
519
450

14

547

543

515

496

491
492

510
509

515

453

482

467

461

441

496

Total

3864

542
4873
4237
4752
5252
4194

523
4128
3092
1534

2547
4526
3518
4502
3486
1984

4442
1969

4424

491
2937
1958
4893
3905

3888

3385
3857

964
4325
4324
2854

935
1869
2334
3253
2772
2769

Mittelweri Spiele
552,0
542,0
5414
529,6
528,0
525,2
5243
523,0
516,0
515,3
511,3

511
509,4
502,9
502,6
500,2
498,0
496,0

493,6
492,3

491,6
491,0
489,5
489,5
489,3
488,1

486,0

483,6
482,1

482,0
480,6
480,4
475,7
467,5
467,3
466,8
464,7
462,0
461,5

Staffelleiter



Nr.

Name

Sauer
MuRdorf
Richter
Eisfeld
Christiansen
Schucht
Lossack
Schucht
Riedel
Gornich
Weber
Klause
Krebs
Hieksch
Weber
Rosentreter
Fischer
Sierring
Fischer
Holz
Talaska

Saalbach

Staffelleiter
Werner Voigt

Vorname
Renate
Gabriela
Heike
Karen
Sara
Sabrina
Regina
Antje
Mona
Brigitte
Iris
Celine
Dorlies
Gabriela
Antonia
Angelika
Lee-Ann
Cornelia
Elke
Monika
Edeltraud
Grit

Pafnr.
D103741
D0522852
D103569
d076626
103147
D089843
D0103734
D 028561
28907
D103722
D098410
D089844
D090404
D019707
141412
D016824
133085
44771
133429
28860
D098406
110869

Manschaft
Edderitz
Edderitz
Edderitz
RoRLau
Schénebeck
Gerbstedt
Edderitz
Gerbstedt
Lébejiin
Edderitz
RoRLau
Gerbstedt
Zerbst
Edderitz
RoRLau
Gerbstedt
Schénebeck
Lobejin
Schénebeck
L&bejiin
RoRLau
Gerbstedt
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sp.1
440
481
452

468

503

245

230

391

485

523

471

420
456

475

478

192

453
444

449

446

415
450

207

488

374

196

417
477

227

452

186

453
459

451

Sp.6

468

502

248

214

450

Sp.7
465

533
474
444

487

399

285
397

488

85

Sp.8
501

425

248
237

221

262
457
476

243

191

Sp.9
440
493
453

444

210

207

376

421

Sp.10
474
230
402
439
507
517

41

447

470

192

462
452

478

Sp.11 Sp.12 Sp.13 S

439
500

435

437

453

456
451
433

409

435

444
448

400

213
398
174

479
457

474

446
506

14

430
465
453
427

489

481

430

537

475

Total
4122
3639
3596
4042
3998
2201

869
2156
2545
2463
1597
3590
1140
2279
1092
2125
1041
1367
1655

596
1166

192

Mittelweri Spiele
458,0
4549

449,5
449,1
4442
440,2
4345
431,2
424,2
410,5
399,3
398,9
380,0
379,8
364,0
354,2
347,0
341,8
331,0
298,0
291,5
192,0

Staffelleiter



